
 
ST. LUCIE WEST CENTENNIAL HIGH SCHOOL 

2020-2021 Regular Bell Schedule  
 

Description Time Minutes 

Initial Bell 7:25  

Warning Bell 7:31  

1st Block 7:33-9:03 90 

Warning Bell 9:06  

2nd Block 9:08-10:38 90 

3rd Block (A) 
 

A Lunch 
 

Class 

 
 

10:43-11:13 
 

11:18-12:46 

 
 

30 
 

88 

3rd Block (B) 
 

Class 
 

B Lunch 
 

Class 

 
 

10:43-11:27 
 

11:30-12:00 
 

12:03-12:46 

 
 

44 
 

30 
 

43 

3rd Block (C) 
 

Class 
 

C Lunch  

 
 

10:43-12:11 
 

12:16-12:46 

 
 

88 
 

30 

Warning Bell 12:49  

4th Block 12:51-1:41 50 
 

A Lunch: Buildings A, E, F, J, K, L, P B Lunch: Buildings C, D, O, Hybrids C Lunch: Buildings G,H, I, Q, R 

 



 


