

ST. LUCIE WEST CENTENNIAL HIGH SCHOOL

2020-2021 Regular Bell Schedule

Description	Time	Minutes
Initial Bell	7:25	
Warning Bell	7:31	
1 st Block	7:33-9:03	90
Warning Bell	9:06	
2 nd Block	9:08-10:38	90
3 rd Block (A)		
A Lunch	10:43-11:13	30
Class	11:18-12:46	88
3 rd Block (B)		
Class	10:43-11:27	44
B Lunch	11:30-12:00	30
Class	12:03-12:46	43
3 rd Block (C)		
Class	10:43-12:11	88
C Lunch	12:16-12:46	30
Warning Bell	12:49	
4 th Block	12:51-1:41	50

A Lunch: Buildings A, E, F, J, K, L, P B Lunch: Buildings C, D, O, Hybrids C Lunch: Buildings G, H, I, Q, R